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Hon, Bay Perry, President
First State Bank
Frankston, Texas,

Dear Sirs

Replylng to your letter of June 7 in regard to Confedsrate
Penslon Warrants issued to W, W, Fipes, now deceased,

The records of this office show that the wife of W, W, Pipes
disd on August 21, 1536 and that all pension warrants ismsued to
him after said dote were illegally lssued bescause of the fact
that Mr., Pipes filled to motify this office of the death of his
wife as required by laws It was for this reason that a stop
payment was placed against all Confederate Pension Warrants
issusd him beginning with January, 1937 up to and including
December, 1937, end so far as I know it has been umanimoully
and uniformly held by the Courts that warrante issued against
State funds ar® non-negotiable and where purchased by any one the
purchaser does so at his own risk. It is for this reason that
no sppropriation has or will be made for the warrants issued
to Mr. Pipea after the death of his wife.

-
i .

) Yours very truly,
p—

. Geos He Sheppard
JET :BE Comptroller of Public Aocounts.



LIBERTY UNDERWRITERS DEPARTMEMNT

H. M. HINZIE INSURANCE AGENCY

1174 SPRING STREET
PALESTINE, TEXAS

December 3, 1939

Hon. George H,Sheppard
State Comptroller
Austin, Texas

My dear friend:

William Washington Pipes resided at Frankston, Texaa, and
drewm a Confederate pension during hias lifetims. I will
appreciate you sending me such Information as 13 awvaillable
regarding his service in the Confederate Army together with
his penslon number.

T dealre thia information a0 that I may be able to malke
application for a marker to be placed at his grave.

Thanking you, I am sincerely
Your friend,
%cullm

o/o Engilneers Office
?}u d; M.P. Rallraod

Palestine, Tesa s
f)\fFﬁfL, ﬂfﬂﬂvﬂfa“



Degember 6, 1939

Mre Js Go Collie
¢/o Enginesrs Office
Hr P- Hnill'ﬂ&ﬂ
Falegtine, Texas.

Dear Bire

Heplying to your letter of December 3, the records of
this offiee show that one W. W, Plpes, also borne as
Williem Washinegton Pipes drew m Confederate Pension from
the State ofTexas wnder pension file number 22766
Henderson Coumty.

Mr. Pipea stated in his epplleation for psmeion thab
he was & privateibn Company K, 5th Louisiana Regimemt
of Cavalry, Confederate States Army. He unlhm in
March, 1862 and served until June, 1865. L

The application for pension was approved on the affidavite
of witnegzes.

Yours very trmuly,

JHT 1BE @ Geo, H. Sheppard

Compiroller of Public Ascounts.
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2 éf »? L’:' @ RAY PERAY, FAESIDENT
ko AL

JEFF ALSTIM, CASHIER CARTIE WATHIMD, ASST, CABHER

THE FIRST STATE BANKZE

FRANKSTON, TEXAS

April, 22nd, 1942

lr. Geo H. Shepperd, State Comptroller
Austin, Texas

Degr Mr. Shepperd:

We have heretofore had considerable correspondence
on the following Confederate Pension Warrants.
Jan, 3lat, 1937 Number 919 for $50,00 and
Payable to W.,W. Fipes,
Frankston, Texas

Feb, 28th, 1937 Number 1102 for $50,00 and
Payable to W.W. Pipes,
Frankston, Texas

Ppyment was stopped on these Warrants for some
reason which az you know was not a responsibility
on the part of this bank ss holder of the Warrants,
and now since the penslon fund 1s again on a Cash Basis

I am wondering if it would be possible to get them
raid at this time,.

Yours very truly

."F

PR it}
A
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Hon. Roy Perry, Prosident
The Firet State Bamk
Franketon, Texas.

Dear Mrs Pllvrr;rl

Replying to your letter of April 22, 1942 in which you make
inguiry about the payment of ocertain Confederate Pension Varrants
lzsued Yo We Vs Pipos, deceasads

You are advised that the information you ruqmut' wmas given you
in my letter of June 8, 1839 A copy of this letter is enclosed.

The faect there is at this time a oredit balence in the confederate

- pension fund of Texas would in no way jJustify the payment of

. warrants illegally issued to Mr. Pipes. As for your responsibility
in purchasing these warrants, you sre alresdy mware cf the faot that
it has been repeatodly held by the courts that such warrants are

non~negotiable and in the purchasing of such warrants you assume full
responsibility.

®
Geos He Sheppard

JHT :EE Comptroller of Fublie Apcountee
enole

" Yours very truly,
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G. G. HASSELL L. E. FOSTER

Hassell & Foster funeral Home

FHONE 71

PALESTINE. TEXAS

March 13,1943

Mp, lan Holllngsworth
Frankston, Texas

Depr S5ip:

At your request we are sending you the information regarding
the Fipes family.

Mrs. Flizabeth Pipes died on August 21, 1935 at the age of
86 years, no months, 24 days, and her funeral arrangements
wore handled by our firm and the total amount of her funeral
was $160.50 which has been paid in fuill.

W. W, Fipes died on August 15, 1938 at the age of 92 years,
9 months, 26 days. The total amount of his funeral was
£100.00 which has been pald in full.

Thisiis to certify that the above statements are true and
correct to the best of my knowledge and bellef.

-7/

Sworn and subscribed to before me this /3 @ day of %%

1943,
ﬂm&a;zé;.u.‘

;’-Lg:ct_.




TREASURY DEFPARTMENT
STATE OF TEXAS

AUSTIN

March 15, 1943

fr. Dan Howilngsworth
Rura. Heute # 1, Dox
Frankstoem, Texas

" Dear 8Bir:

In order that yeurs d ar L' Harch 12, 1943
might recei ol Lthe proper
authoritiegs I A2 Y ferre d it to the
] Cumptrcller ol
iun and repiy.

of service to you

Yours very truly,

Jesse James
State Treasurer



Hareh 18, 1943
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Mrs Dan Hollingsworth
Roukte 1 Box 140
Frankston, Texas

Daeyr Sirs

Réplying to your letter of March 12, the records of this office
show one Vs ¥y Pipes, nor borne as Villism Weshington FPlpes,drew
& Confedarate Pension from the State of Texas vwnder pension file
munber Z2T68.

V¢ Ve Fipes steted in his appliaatiun'ror peneion that he enlisted
in Meroh, 1862 and was parcled in Jume, 1066, He vas a private in
Company Ky 6th Louisiena Regiment of Cawalry, (. S. A,

The application f'or pension wus approved on the affidevits of

witnesses who elaimed %o heve porsonal knowledge of Hre Pipe's
service in the Coafederate frmye

Yours very truly,

- (TA
Gooe He Sheppard i
JHT:EE - = Comptroller of Publie Accountse



Frankaton,Texas.

.’:}

3=16,1943. -
T Lamnilee
LG K |
Hon George H.Sheppard, KLY a3
State Comptroller, . : P {.
Austin,Texas. i SR Tra K
Dear S5ir:

I am enclosing affidavit relative to the funeral
expenses of Elizabeth Plpes and her husband,W.W.Pipes,who
were reclpients under the Confederate Pension Laws of thils
State and for which the State never paid théir funeral ex-
penses, Their son,Tom Pipes pald the funeral expenses and
is malking this as his a plicatlon for the payment of same
to him to reimburse him for this expense which sould have
been paild by the State.

T wlll appreciate your fillng this and placing the
sama in the proper channelas for the lssuance of checks in
gconnection therewith.

I wlll greatly appreclate your asslstance and cooper-
ation in getting this indebtedness pald.

Thanking you I am,

Very truly yours, gt
} f '.': -".r . - -
@"\ K)anse $o-l Covegrtrrr Zz

) Dan Hellingaworth.



March 18, 19438
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Mre Dan Hollingsworth
Route 1 Box 140
Frankston, Texas

Daar Mrs Hnllingmrthl

I ackmowledge receipt of your letter of March 18, 19435 encleosing

an application for the payment of Mortuhry Varrants on mecount of the
death of ¥V, VI, Pipes end his wife Mrs, Elizsbeth Pipes. Mra, Pipes'
‘death oocurred in 1836 apd ¥, We Plpes death cocourred August 15, 1938,

This is %o sadvise ths relatives or leganl representatives of Mrs. Pipes
vas not entitled to & Mortuary paymomt wnder the law, for the reason that
lirss Pipes wae pnever g Confedorate Pensioners The wife of m Confederate
Boldier can never become & ponsionor until she is o widow.

Hrs Ve Vs Pipes wes entitled as & pensioper to drew (50,00 per month so
long aa he hed & wife with whom he was living and supportings Subsequent
to the death of the wile of & Confederate Soldier he would only be
entitlad to ponsion payments of £2F.00 per monthe A%t the time of the
denth of the wife of Mr. Pipss he waz required, under the lew, %o

notify this off'loe immediately of the death of Mrs. Pipss, but such notice
of her death wae never given thies office andi Mre Pipes ocontinmed to

draw pension payments of §80.,00 per month from August 21, 1936 uwntil
fugust 16, 1936, at which time his pension payments were discontinued for
the reason he wag at that timb indebted to the State of Texas in the
smount of $709,06 illegally issued to him on aecount of his failure to
comply with the law in notifylnr this offloe of the death of his wife.

Mre Pipes was twice requested to roturn to the Confederate Pension Fynd
of Texas the amount of this overdfaft which request was never complied with.
On acoount of his failure to comply with this request no further pension
peymentswre ever made to him, and under the law, no Mgrtwary Varrant
oould issue %o hies agont or assignees imless such indebtedness had been
paide

In order theat you may be fully advised ss %o the law, I ro'er you to
Artiole 4360, Revised Civll Statutes of Texas, 1925, page 1158 and also
Vernon's Uivil Statutes of the State of Tyxas annotated, eompiled in
1940, Artiole 4350, page 241, which Artiecle reads ms follows:

"But po warrant shall be issused to any person imdebted to the Stats or to
his agents or essignees until such debt is paid,"



Page 12 Mre Dan Hollingsworth, Frankston, Texas Merch 18, 1943

Mre Clawd C, Pipes, son of Vi, We Plpes vms notified of the above mentioned
facte in my letter to him of August 30, 1938 end addressed to him at
Frankston, Texas.s I am enclosing a oopy of this letter to Ur. Claud 0. Pipes.

If I ean serve you further with information regarding this matter, I shall
be very gled to do =o0. :

(Xi)
et Yours very truly,

feos He Sheppard
JET TR _ Comptroller of Fublic Accounts.
dnol. '






County Judge =ttt :
———m— —— =

CERTIFICATE OF HE. STATE AND COUNTY ASSESSO

[BEAL.] £....County, Texas.

I% ..... i AAALL o L ., State and County Assessor in the County oé L

T - A G S S T il WY ciniea0T b8 wife, or his trustes, or frustes for his

wife, whose name is signed to the foregoing application for a pension, under the Act of the Thirty-first Legislature, ap-

proved March 26, A. D. 1908, is charged on the land and personal property rolls of said county with estate, real, per-
7

sonal and mixed, at the asseszed value nf@#ﬁ-‘@)f A= et dndy w

(Hiven under my hand, this_‘_':?f‘___ ;: ~day of . ' e e i , A I 1@{_

.................... _dollars,




February 17, 1947

17

Honcrable Gus Farrer

Attorney

State Comptroller's Department
Capitel

Dear 5irgs

Complying with your request, we glve you the following
informeation on warrants issued apainst the Confederate Pene
sion Fyund and filed for collection hy Ms Cs Parrish & Company,
Mustin, Texas.

Ve Wa Pigﬂ.

The eight Confederate Fension Varrants for {50,00 sach issued

to Ve We Pipes begimming with Maroh 31, 1937 and ending with
Novembar 30, 1837 were illegally issued beeause of the fact his
wife, Mre, Gligzebeth Plpea' death ccourred in 1838 and no notioce
was piven this offiee of her death., Varrants were issusd 4o him
continuoualy until November 30, 1937 and all warrants issued to
him prior to March 31, 1937 were cashed by hims For this reason
no Mortuary Varrent was issued. WMr. Plpes®death ccourred on

August 15, 1938,

Yours very truly,

JHT yee Je He Taylor, Chief
Confederate Vension Divieion
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OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

AUSTIN

September 13, 1938

Honoreble Geo. H. Sheppard
Comptroller of Publieo Accounts
Augtin, Texas

Attentiony Mr, Gus Farrar

Dear Sirs

Your letter of September 10th instant, addressed to
Attorney General leCraw, recelved and referred to the writer
for attention.

You refer to certain confederate pension warrants
which were issued to W. W, Plpes sometime after November 1,
1913, and also upon proof made by seid Pipes on Mareh 25,
1929, pension wmrrants were augmented on account of his wife,
and payments continued to be made on this basis until Jeanua-
ry 8, 1938, when the Comptroller's Department learned through
a certificate made by Pipes thet his wife had dled August 21,
1935, at whioh time you advieed the pensioner that he was
indebted to the State of Texas in the smount of §709.05 and
requested that this emownt of money be returned to the
Confederate Pension Fund, and on Jenuary 12, 1938, the
Comptrollerts Department wrote & letter to Honorable Charley
Lockhart, State Treasurer, asking that payment be stopped on
the warrants lesued %o W. W, Pipes for the entire year of
1937, such warrants being in the amount of £50.00 each.

On aceount of the Comptroller's Department not having
information of the death of the pemsioner's wife until Janua-
ry 8, 1938, there was a pension overpayment of §700.06. These
pension warrants were transferred, mssipgned or negotiated by
the pensioner pricr to the stop payment placed by the
Comptroller against such warrants, that is the pension warrante
of &B60.00 each for January, 19387, to December, both inelusive,
making en aggregate of £600,00. You mdvise that request has
been made to your Department that stop payment be 1lifted against
these pension warrants, and you refer to an oplnion written



Page 2

by thils Department on May 13, 1838, wherein the following
statement appears:

"The pension is & gif't, & grent, a gratuity

made by the sovereign power to en individual in
conslderation or recognition of services rendered
or loss or dammge sustained in the public servioce.
Texas Jur. Vol. 38, p. 726, Sea., 13 B4 A. L. R.

p. 5433 21 R. C. L. p. 239, Clark ve. Darden,
Comptroller, 47 Tex. 439."

In such oplonlen, it is steted that the sction of the
Compireller in epproving an application for a pensien "wme en
offieinl and awthoritative determination of the pensicn status
s » » by the officers and agents of the State of Texams in come
pliance with the law and entailed the official finding of all
the material facts prerequisite to the pension grant. After
the procedure last above sebt forth wee had, the duties of the
Comptroller thereafter, in the opinion of the writer, were
purely minieterial unbtll such time as he recelved information
that & persen had been granted a pension through fraud op
perjury, and I do not then understand from the wording of
Article 3226 that the Comptroller should stop payment of
peneion warrants whileh had been repgularly issued to a pensioner,
but such Artiele slmply says that the Comptroller shall strilke
the nmme of such person from the pension roll and, of course,
it follows that no fubture pension vayments shall be made, bub
as to pengione which had theretofore issued and been delivered
to the pensloper, I am of the opinion that the gift or grant of
the State having been made and the sbatutory requirements
procedent to the granting of the penslon having been complied
wlth, that such werrants, in the hands of the third person who
hed paid value for seme, partake of the nature of negotiable
instruments. They are unlike the ordinery State warrant in that
they are not issusd as & consideration for officlal service or
of laber but are a pift of the State end a recognition of past
gervices of the pensioper.”

It is my opinion that the excerpt abowve guoted from the
opinion of Mey 13, 1938, is applicable to the factes In this
case in so far ms the pension warrants held by Parrish & Company
are congernsd, and on ascount of the fact that such pensiom
varrents were regularly issued, based upon an approval and ad-
Judieation by the Comptroller that the pensioner waes entitled
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to recelve such warrants, I think such stop payment should be
lifted and such warrents ordered paid.

Very truly yours,

/s/ H. L. williford
HIF=-H Assistant Attorney General
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%NGN-RES[DENK be careful to give the complete residence of the deceased, stating both city, county and state.

The residence is the vsual place of abode.

TEXAS STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

BUREAU OF VITAL STATISTICS
STANDARD CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

1 PLACE OF DEATH
SETATE OF AEX

CITY OR
PRECINCT ND.% ...................... My e e e e e
17 in an Institution, pv: name af 1rnl.|l.|.l1.|.n:||1 |r|51.d|1 of Gtreet and No,
Length of residence { death pfourtpd d=fyvrs. . mos. .. days.... .. # How long in U, 8. If foreign born?.......... R o SR
2 FULL MAME
OF DECEASED B e f ]
RESIDENCE OF : % /
THE DECEASED Nowi..ccsiccosis B i i City.._, / Lo, feerler
MEDICAL CERTIFICATE OF DEATH
3. SEX -?1. DATE OF DEATH 1] _
1 {month, day, and year) l"‘é-— L ?J
Sa. If marri FF8 ERERY TIFY, That T-ittended deceaszed from
HUSBAND

[or} WIFE of
&. DATE OF BIRTH
{mpnth, day, and yearg

L/
7. AGE |
gz Years ﬁ;’ Months

! Tradd, profession, or padlicular
kind of work done, as apinner,
BARFAr, 'y BRE.

9. Inuustry or baisiness in which
wark was done, as sllk :nill anw
mill, bank, etc.
10. Date decepped last

warked at this occupa-

tion {month and year) #7
12, BIRTHPLACE
{Clvy or. Town}
(5iate or Country] =
13. NAME

/4‘-—:”55‘446-

H IMLESS ma

i 6 Ty ‘;ru:lay &

QCCUPATION

11. Tatal time
{yemars) ppend in
this occupation

T L
1"3 ...... :v&'fr:imh i said 1o

Date of
anaet

I lasd saw

-
4w alive on_.

O{I‘hﬂ‘mrﬂzlhﬂtnr’ causes of importance:

Mame of operation m

Jate of..

%v?.&ﬂ .

5 _What test confirmed dia

=} . -

£ |To BrTHPLA _', 23, 11 death was due Lo ulemnl. causes (violence) fll in also the following:

| ACity or Town) . f . e

(Etate ar Country) - 1 Accident, suicide, or hhrlml:l.r_'lei' ...........................................................................

= |15 MAL uB # N e

E B P T - e et T
16. BIRTHPLACE =

=| (City or Town) % Where dif ERFIIY DO ..o cesresesssmeseeseg e
l {State of Country, ISpeciiy clyy or town, county, and State)

17. INFORMANT

Specify whether injury ocourred in in-
dustry, in home, ar in public place.

s

_ 77 S— 1

1;""‘ ‘” _.r .4"_.“‘.{ il o ¢ Les MEANNET OF IRFUIF wt et e ety e emmeeme e meee “-ﬁ ............
Plae "hi:i'/ Loy WAAT VD i 19,9'% || mMature of inj s
2 U._-;QDERTI /: ./ b7 /] - Fal _Mature of fnjury_.... ...
I - EH L. L —— / 4 K .

sl S, N ALLEY [hlyiosuiignmm pTa. .
{Address) ﬁ
. SIGNATORE OF REGISTRAR

vnte 7 o3 L Sode




éFECTIVE ON AND AFTER MARCH 10, 1933, the death certificate of any person
having rendered service in any war, campaign or expedition of the United Sta}tes,_the Confed-
erate States or the Republic of Texas must show on the reverse side thereof the following

information: ¥

Is the person reported to
have been in such service?.. [..

(2) Name of organization in
which service was rendered....

G\Rb} Serial Number of Discharge Papers . .
h i or Adjusted Service Certificate......... =00 Pl 4
(4) Name of next of kin or @ P I
name of next friend.. ... ¥ LT, e D | Lo A e e
K Post Office ﬁddress’?ﬁ

/i :
Tg % Information furnished by.. %M"’? ..................................................................

When a person is known or believed to have rendered such service, the Local Registrar

will immediately notify the nearest post of the American Legion.

.
READ SENATE BILL 114, BY SENATOR BECK AND OTHERS, 43rp LEGISLATURE.
\Q\ B-6322-420-100m



' 5, E. SOUTH

South - Hassell ?unamf Home

PHOME 71 PALESTINE, TEXAS
Auguat 16, 1938

FUNERAL EXPENSES FOR W. W. PIPES

Bmbalmingessesscesscesese $25.00
Casket||l|‘-|§i§it|iiii'l$4aioo

Suit‘iliiil.lil'l"".l"$15ioﬂ

August
Inderwear & Hoaﬂttliii!t'$ 1.00
15,
Bhirt.----'-iaaaoo¢-|40-¢$ 1.00
1838

Heﬂrﬂecaooiotol--iv ------ $10.00

Cemetery Equipment.......% 5.00

Tﬂtalqo---iisstol'!-I---$1G0t0G
The above account 1s just, reasonable, and unpaid.

South=-Hasgsell Funeral Home

) - BF-£%4£%§&£ab¢¢f§C;

STATE OF TEXAS:

COUNTY OF ANDERSON:

Before me, the undersigned Notary Fublic, on this
v personally appeared Mr. G. G. Hassell. Known to
to be the person whose name 1s subseribed to the
regoing insktrument and aclmowledge to me that he

preased.

lJ“-

Given under my hand in offlce this

ary Publlic in and for
Anderson County

6. 5. HASSELL

ecuted the same for the purpose of conslderation therin

day of
1938, . (::)
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Form {63b—S3300-234-0m / Mp?ﬁg{[ Qg
APPLICATION FOR MORTUARY WARRANT Avg “'m&{‘

0

THE STATE OF TEXAS, .
Anderson } ,

County of
do hereby certify that I am the person to whom is entrusted the paying of the acecounts and inde
the late _ .__,,,._.,...,E._.u.lllr. Pipes 3 , who was a pensioner of the State o

Texas, and whose file number was.2 2 ? £ &and whose original county was___..__ Hehderaon

The sald penelomer: ... W W PLPER. ..o Brovanoe ey died on the
F 15th_dayof  Anguat. ,19.58, inthetovnof. Frankston =
County of _Andersaon - .. Texas.

The pensioner died in the homeof I .C Pipea
who was related to the pensioner as Bonm

That the warrant, which application is hereby made for, shall be applied to paying all or part of the

funeral expenses incurred by the said pensioner._._ W_W_Flpea
I further certify that the warrant for the current month has not been cashed by the pensioner, to the
best of my knowledge and belief.
I am related to the pensioner as.____8on_____ .

that my postoffice address is

Btreet or B. F, D

RN R O o s s s e Tagxos . . .
City . Btote

™ EIF“W - M
Sworn to before me this A5 day of ... 19_-1.&..

F e B e 0 T e e e L PR AT E Pt L et " ] o, = oo AN

Eﬁmﬁ%ﬂm’% fere 1 Notary Public in and for Mﬁw . @5  state of Texas.
«%ﬁ}ﬁ!ﬁf{a sxpives from i

aﬁ&m -a& Pensioners deaih | CERTIFICATE OF UNDERTAKER

. e

| . G ,-.E.-.Hﬂiﬁﬂll ...... , do certify that I am undertaker in the
town of F&leatine , County of __._Anderson , State of _Texas .
that I had charge of the body of W W Pipes , who died in the
town of___ Frankston , County of___Anderson iy Btateof - TaXER oo
on the 15thday of __August = 19.38.. That said body was prepared for burial by me
oii: the: - LRGN - day of o AUgHEE e oppsnepp 1938 _, and that I am of the opinion that
warrant herein applied for should be issued to the said.....J_C Plpes
who makes the foregoing application. & & < ||' ,
Signed_ LS e W £ ot
-Undertaler,
CERTIFICATE OF PHYSICIAN ®
I, e B S 0y, | | SR S S , do certify that I am a practicing

physician, and that I attended in his last illness, and

1 rurther certify that I am of the opinion that the Mortuary Warrant above requested should be issued in
the name of the aforementioned applicant, in accordance wil:h’gﬂ: passed by the Thirty-eighth Legislature
P

and approved March 2, 1928. ; “‘: ' /f/}, IRy
3 Signed

Physician’s Address_____Erﬂnlsajagm,.,ﬂ__Texas . i

e



